Overview
The IES1204-SFP series is a performance and cost-effective Industrial Ethernet Switch that meet the
high reliability requirements of industrial network operations. It is designed to extend the distance of a
network by converting Fast Ethernet data between twisted pair cabling and multi-mode or single-mode
fiber-optic cabling.
The IES1204-SFP features 2 x 1000Base-X SFP Slot and 4 x 10/100Base-TX twisted-pair port. The
IES1204-SFP provides two SFP slot for any MSA-complaint pluggable 155M SFP transceivers. The
twisted-pair port has 4 x RJ-45 connector with a maximum operating distance of 100m.

Weight: 0.48kg(device); 0.63kg(device with packing)
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 10/2022
Order Information
Related Products
TK12 Wall-mounted kits A02 Side DIN rail mounted kits CK01 Rack-mounted bracket
Model Description
IES1204-SFP 10/100M 2FX4FE, SFP Slot
Note: AC/DC power supply purchased separately
Model Description
DIN-rail Power supply
HDR-15-24 DIN-rail 15W, 85~264Vac input, 24V0.63A output
SFP Module
SFP-M1513L-02I 155M MM 1310nm LC 2km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-S1513L-20I 155M SM 1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-S1535L-20I 155M SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-S1553L-20I 155M SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
Long distance 40/60/80/100/120km is available
Installation Accessories
TK12 Wall-mounted kits, 118*18*16mm, φ3.5mm L=12mm
A02 Side DIN-rail mounted kits, 72.7*70*8.5mm, φ3.5mm L=6mm